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4 Privar ®

= TERM DATES 2022/23

AUTUMN TERM 2022

TERM ONE STARTS
HALF TERM STARTS

HALF TERM ENDS
AUTUMN TWO STARTS

TERM ONE ENDS
SPRING TERM 2023

Monday 5th September

Monday 24th October
Friday 28th October
Monday 31st October

Wednesday 21st December

TERM TWO STARTS
HALF TERM STARTS
HALF TERM ENDS

SPRING TWO STARTS
TERM TWO ENDS

Tuesday 4th January

Monday 13th February
Fridayl7th February
Monday 20th February
Friday 31st March

SUMMER TERM 2023
TERM THREE STARTS
HALF TERM STARTS
HALF TERM ENDS
SUMMER TWO STARTS
TERM THREE ENDS

Other dates & holidays

Monday 17th April
Monday 29th May
Friday 2nd June

Monday 5th June
Wednesday 19th July

Weds 1st September
Thurs 2nd September
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Friday 21st April 2023
Thursday 29th June
Thursday 20th July 2023

Friday 21st July 2023

Inset day - school sclosed
Inset day - school sclosed

Inset day - school sclosed
Occasional day - school sclosed
Occasional day - school sclosed
Inset day - school sclosed
Inset day - school sclosed



